
Adgaonkar Saraf Private Limited

Sr. 
No

Name of Operational Creditor
Claim Amount 

Received

Claim 
Admitted 
Amount

Claim Under 
Verification

Claim Not 
admitted

Remarks

1
Deputy Commissioner of Sales tax, 
Nashik

           48,75,168         19,97,585           28,77,583 -
Interest and Penalty working 
calculation is not received from OC. 
Hence, kept under verification mode.

2
ORO Precious Metals Private 
Limited

           15,04,095          9,32,335             5,71,760 -
Interest amount is kept under 
verification.

3 Assistant PF Commissioner, Nashik         1,71,37,978                    -        1,71,37,978 -

Basis of charging Interest and 
Penalty are not received from OC. 
Hence, kept under verification mode. 
OC has not submitted a Claim Form. 
Only few documents are provided.

4
E.S.I. Corporation, Sub Regional 
office, Nashik

           18,57,404          8,03,388           10,54,026 -
Interest and penalty amount are 
kept under verification.

Total Amount       2,53,74,645       37,33,308      2,16,41,347 


